
S.

NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 01.09.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Cutaneous innerration of Lower limb & Vessels 

(Superficial) 

2 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 02.09.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Cutaneous innerration of Lower limb & Vessels 

(Superficial) 

3
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 03.09.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Front of Thigh - Muscles - Femoral Triangle 

4
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 04.09.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Front of Thigh - Muscles - Nerve & Supply 

5 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 05.09.2020 Saturday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Bones of Lower Limb

6 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 07.09.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Femoral Triangle & contents - Femoral Artery 

7 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 08.09.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Femoral Triangle & contents - Femoral Nerve 

8 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 09.09.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Adductor Canal with its contents 

9
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 10.09.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Medial components of thigh- Muscles - Nerve Supply 

& artery

5
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 11.09.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Medial components of thigh- Muscles - Nerve Supply 

& artery

10 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 12.09.2020 Saturday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Bones of Lower Limb

11
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 14.09.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Obturator nerve

12 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 15.09.2020 Tuesday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Gluteal region - Muscles

13 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 16.09.2020 Wednesday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Gluteal region - Nerves & Vessels 

14 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 17.09.2020 Thursday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Poplital fossa - Boundries 

15 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 18.09.2020 Friday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Poplital fossa -  Contents 

16 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 19.09.2020 Saturday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Bones of Lower Limb
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17 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 21.09.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Back of thigh & sciatic nerve - Muacles & Nerve 

18 Dr. Mohd Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 22.09.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Back of thigh & sciatic nerve - Muacles & Nerve 

19 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head
2019 23.09.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Hip Joint  - Gross Anatomy

20 Dr. Vishnu Gupta 
Professor & 

Head
2019 24.09.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Hip Joint  - Movement & Applied 

21
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 25.09.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Anterior compartment of leg - Major muscles  & 

Nerve & Vessels

22 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 26.09.2020 Saturday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Bones of Lower Limb

23
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 28.09.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Anterior compartment of leg - Nerve & Vessels & 

antomical Basis of foot drop 

24 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 29.09.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Knee Joint - Gross anatomy

25 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 30.09.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Knee Joint - Movement & Applied 


